Premiat Ligy Ceského Raje

poradi
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2023
jméno
Richtr Jaroslav
Srb Michal

Strnad Eda
Valin Alois
Krapka Ant.
Rado

Reich Jaroslav
Novak Pavel
Novak Karel
Soucek Vaclav
Severyn Vac.
Krybl Mir.
Patoc¢ka Fr.
Vavra VL.
Picek Bret.
Ralek Petr
Prochazkova Lib
Mrocek Pavel
Mejsnar Jan
Horna Pavel
Vrabec Mil.
Skaloud Mirek
Vondrova Jana
Andrle Radek
Kosek Zdenék
Zahrada
Lebeda Petr
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2369
1636
1588
1543
1440
1169
1124
1120
933
777
587
575
501
485
350
270
225
221
197
196
195
162
160
160
150
150
140
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Pavlikova H.
Mejsnar Ant.
Novotny Petr
Tislicky Jan
Adam Jarda

Konopka Mira
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